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PARAJUMBLES



I saw two roads covered with the yellow 

(P) / directions in a forest (Q) / branching 

in two different (R) / leaves of autumn 

(S).

httpqiHA

Options:

1. SRPQ

2. PSRQ

3. PRSQ

4. QSRP

PRACTICE QUESTIONS

https://t.me/joinchat/Sb3iDxyz6CxgVF4rtfqiHA



but also through unemployment and 

hunger(P)/covid-19 has hit India in (Q)/ 

Not only it took thousands of lives 

through health issues(R)/2020, creating a 

chaos in the entire nation.(S)

Options:

1. SQRP

2. QPRS

3. PSRQ

4. QSRP

5. No arrangement 

required

PRACTICE QUESTIONS

https://t.me/joinchat/Sb3iDxyz6CxgVF4rtfqiHA



A. but we are too busy to utilize it.

B. green card provides us with xyz

C. Mahendras provides us with many facilities

D. platinum card provides us with xyz

E. It gives us facilities such as green card, 

silver card and platinum card.

F. silver card provides us with xyz

Q.1. Which should be 

the FIRST sentence 

after rearrangement?

Options:

1.A

2.C

3.B

4.D

5.F

PRACTICE QUESTIONS

https://t.me/joinchat/Sb3iDxyz6CxgVF4rtfqiHA



A. but we are too busy to utilize it.

B. green card provides us with xyz

C. Mahendras provides us with many facilities

D. platinum card provides us with xyz

E. It gives us facilities such as green card, 

silver card and platinum card.

F. silver card provides us with xyz

Q.2. Which should be 

the THIRD sentence 

after rearrangement?

Options:

1.D

2.C

3.E

4.B

5.F

PRACTICE QUESTIONS

https://t.me/joinchat/Sb3iDxyz6CxgVF4rtfqiHA



A. but we are too busy to utilize it.

B. green card provides us with xyz

C. Mahendras provides us with many facilities

D. platinum card provides us with xyz

E. It gives us facilities such as green card, 

silver card and platinum card.

F. silver card provides us with xyz

Q.3. Which should be 

the PENULTIMATE 

sentence after 

rearrangement?

Options:

1.F

2.A

3.B

4.E

5.D

PRACTICE QUESTIONS

https://t.me/joinchat/Sb3iDxyz6CxgVF4rtfqiHA



A. A goup of media persons have taken the responsibility of

educating the people regarding these shows.

B. This is because these shows are said to be staged, fabricated

and directed to improve TRPs( Television Rating Points).

C. The reality shows on television have been attracting a huge

viewership recently.

D. Owing to their efforts, the public has now realized that the truth

behind these shows.

E. Though the name infers real, viewers are being exposed to a lot

of unreal content.

F. The public however is drawn to such contents of the reality

shows unaware of these fabrications of TRPs.

PRACTICE QUESTIONS

OPTIONS:

(a) CEDAFB                     

(b) CEBFAD

(c) CFADBE                      

(d) ADEFCB

https://t.me/joinchat/Sb3iDxyz6CxgVF4rtfqiHA




